

Before : Aniruddha M. Chandekar
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 04th January, 2019

FOR DIRECTION :

5	S/189/2008	)	Mr. Haabil Vahanvaty I/b. Khaitan and
		)	Company, Advocate for Plaintiffs.
		)	
		)	Ms. Bhagwati Trivede I/b. Bhagwati and
		)	Company, Advocate for Defendants.
		)	
		)	P.C. : As per Direction dated 11.12.2018 of
		)	the Hon'ble Court, Office has submitted
		)	Report that Plaintiff in Counter Claim
		)	needs to pay maximum court fees of
		)	Rs. 3 lakhs.
		)	
		)	Ld. Counsel for Defendants has sought
		)	time to make further submission.
		)	
		)	However in view of Section 149 of
		)	C.P.C. Defendants need to seek time
		)	from the Hon'ble Court.
		)	
		)	Accordingly, Office is directed to submit
		)	report to the Hon'ble Court today itself.

Date : 04.01.2019

Prothonotary & Senior Master