

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 28th April, 2026

CALLED FOR VERIFYING STATUS OF THE MATTER :

122. COMS/129/2024	)	Ms. Samruddhi Patil i/b. M/s. Mandlik &
with	)	Partners, Advocate for Plaintiff
IA/4652/2025	)	
with	)	PC. : There are total four Defendants in the
CC/11/2019	)	present Commercial Suit. Ld. Advocate for
	)	Plaintiff submits that Defendant No. 1 is deleted.
	)	
	)	The matter is already fixed on 05.05.2026 before
	)	the Hon'ble Court for marking of documents.

Date : 28.04.2026

Prothonotary & Senior Master